HOT DRINKS
COFFEE — ORANGE ROASTING CO.

piccolo
espresso
short black
long black
macchiato
flat white
latte
cappuccino
mocha

hot chocolate

spencer hot chocolate
beetroot hot chocolate
mint hot chocolate
chilli hot chocolate

chai latte

steamed milk & honey
matcha latte

turmeric latte

mug
soy, almond, oat

team agrestic use little big dairy milk

ALL DAY

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.80
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

$1.00
$1.00

full cream, light cream, lactose free available

babychino

pot of tea

english breakfast, green, earl grey, peppermint,
lemongrass & ginger, spiced masala chai, chamomile

$3.00

$4.50

COLD DRINKS ALL DAY
iced latte (Ice cubes) $5.50
iced coffee (ice cream) $6.50
iced chocolate $6.50
affogato w/kahlua (from 10am) $8.00
SOFT DRINKS $5.00

lemonade, cola, lemon lime & bitters, lemon,
ginger beer, orange & passionfruit, soda, tonic,
blood orange, pink grapefruit, mineral, ginger ale

MILKSHAKE $5.00 - $6.50
chocolate, vanilla, hazelnut, caramel, strawberry

SEASONAL JUICE
ask your waitstaff for options

$5.00 - $6.50

ALCOHOL from 10:00am
CIDER $9.00
apple, pear, pink lady apple

WINE BY THE GLASS Svaries
check todays alcohol board

BEER BY THE CAN

check todays alcohol board

355ml can $10.00
440ml can $14.00
WINE TASTING BOARD $12.00
two reds, two whites and a rose

check todays alcohol board

GIN TASTING BOARD $30.00

selection of four local gins
epoch, stonepine, bathurst, parrot distilleries

COCKTAILS from 10:00am
NEGRONI $22.00
chilli choc gin, aperol, port

MIMOSA $12.00
see saw prosecco, orange juice

APEROL SPRITZ $16.00
aperol, prosecco, soda

GIN AND JUICE $10.00
apple juice with dry gin

STONEPINE VODKA $12.00
w/soda or orange juice

STONEPINE SPICED RUM $12.00
w/cola or ginger ale

STONEPINE BLACK SPICED RUM $12.00
w/cola or ginger ale

ESPRESSO MARTINI $20.00
vodka, kahlua, coffee

BLOODY MARY $18.00

tomato juice, vodka, worcestershire, sriracha
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