COFFEE – ORANGE ROASTING CO	Э.	
piccolo espresso short black long black macchiato flat white latte cappuccino mocha	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.00 \$3.80 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	
hot chocolate spencer hot chocolate beetroot hot chocolate mint hot chocolate chilli hot chocolate	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50	
chai latte steamed milk & honey matcha latte turmeric latte	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.50	
mug soy, almond, oat	\$1.00 \$1.00	
team agrestic use little big dairy milk full cream, light cream, lactose free available		
babychino	\$3.00	
pot of tea \$4.50 english breakfast, green, earl grey, peppermint, lemongrass & ginger, spiced masala chai, chamomile		

ALL DAY

HOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKS	ALL DAY
iced latte (Ice cubes) iced coffee (ice cream) iced chocolate affogato w/kahlua (from 10am	\$5.50 \$6.50 \$6.50 \$8.00
SOFT DRINKS \$5.00 lemonade, cola, lemon lime & bitters, lemon, ginger beer, orange & passionfruit, soda, tonic, blood orange, pink grapefruit, mineral, ginger ale	
MILKSHAKE chocolate, vanilla, hazelnut, ca	\$5.00 - \$6.50 ramel, strawberry
SEASONAL JUICE ask your waitstaff for options	\$5.00 - \$6.50
ALCOHOL	from 10:00am
CIDER apple, pear, pink lady apple	\$9.00
WINE BY THE GLASS check todays alcohol board	\$varies
BEER BY THE CAN check todays alcohol board 355ml can	\$10.00
440ml can	\$14.00
WINE TASTING BOARD two reds, two whites and a ros check todays alcohol board	\$12.00 se
GIN TASTING BOARD selection of four local gins	\$30.00

COCKTAILS	from 10:00am
NEGRONI chilli choc gin, aperol, port	\$22.00
MIMOSA see saw prosecco, orange juice	\$12.00
APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco, soda	\$16.00
GIN AND JUICE apple juice with dry gin	\$10.00
STONEPINE VODKA w/soda or orange juice	\$12.00
STONEPINE SPICED RUM w/cola or ginger ale	\$12.00
STONEPINE BLACK SPICED F w/cola or ginger ale	RUM \$12.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI vodka, kahlua, coffee	\$20.00
BLOODY MARY tomato juice, vodka, worcestersh	\$18.00 ire, sriracha



www.theagresticgrocer.com.au

agrestic_grocer



the agrestic grocer

